	DOC # 0147970
	Official Record
After recording places return to	Recording requested By JEANETTE E. COTTRELL Lincoln County - NV
After recording please return to: Name: Teamette E. (Leslie Boucher - Recorder
	RPTT Recorded By: Lb
Address: 9.080×334) Book- 297 Page- 0049
City, State, Zip: Colliente, NV 8 Phone: 775.962.352	<u>9008</u>)
Assessor's Parcel Number 003 171-10))Above This Line Reserved For Official Use Only
QUIT CLAIM DEED	
that real property situated in the town of California described as follows: (Insert legal description and Lat Dumbered Eighte to the City of California Together with the Maringe M	in consideration of TEN DOLLARS wildged, do(es) hereby remise, release, and forever quitclaim to as as all the country of Lincoln, State of Nevada, more particularly of the commonly known address in the space provided.) The LIB IN ROWGN Subject Notes of Nevada, more particularly of the commonly known address in the space provided.) The LIB IN ROWGN Subject Notes of Nevada, more particularly of the commonly known address in the space provided.) The LIB IN ROWGN Subject Notes of Nevada, more particularly of the commonly known address in the space provided.) The LIB IN ROWGN Subject Notes of Nevada, more particularly of the commonly known address in the space provided.) The LIB IN ROWGN Subject Notes of Nevada, more particularly of the commonly known address in the space provided.) The LIB IN ROWGN Subject Notes of Nevada, more particularly of the commonly known address in the space provided.) The LIB IN ROWGN Subject Notes of Nevada, more particularly of the commonly known address in the space provided.) The LIB IN ROWGN Subject Notes of Nevada, more particularly of the commonly known address in the space provided.) The LIB IN ROWGN Subject Notes of Nevada, more particularly of the commonly known address in the space provided.)
	tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging

DOC # DV-147970

Record

Recording requested By JEANETTE E. COTTRELL

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE FORM

DECLARATION OF VALUE FORM	Lincoln County - NV
Assessor Parcel Number(s)	Leslie Boucher - Recorder
a) 003-171-10	Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$14.00
b)	Recorded By: LB RPTT:
c)	Book- 297 Page- 0049
d)	\ \
2. Type of Property:	
a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam. F	
c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	Book:Page:
e) Apt. Bldg f) Comm'l/Ind'l	
g) Agricultural h) 📈 Mobile Home	Notes:
Other	- . \
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property	\$
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of pro	
Transfer Tax Value:	\$
Real Property Transfer Tax Due	3
4. If Exemption Claimed:	Sastian 14 -
a. Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 375.090,	
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: Yes per	ty going from Mother
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	%
The undersigned declares and acknowledge	
NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information	
information and belief, and can be supported by do	No. The Contract of the Contra
information provided herein. Furthermore, the part	
exemption, or other determination of additional tax	
due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NR	
jointly and severally liable for any additional amou	
0 1000 1	\ \
Signature Qualu At Runatur	Capacity
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	
Signature Canalla C Collection	Capacity
SELLÉR (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
(REQUIRED)	(REQUIRED)
Print Name: Beverly Jean Bywater	Print Name: Jequetic E. Cottrell
Address: POBox 326	Address: PoBox 334
City: Caliente, Atl	City: Caliente, 100
State: 100 Zip: 39008	State: N U Zip: 89068
COMPANY MEDICAL PROTECTION SECOND	DIDITION OF THE ACTION OF THE
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORD	
Print Name:	Escrow #:
Address:	State: 7in: